Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 00:30
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx31-1200wg9peg1200gbh00eu-lian-li-p-38388.html
Zasilacz ATX3.1
1200W/G9P.EG1200G.BH00.EU
Lian Li
Cena 711,41 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1433972
Kod EAN 4718466017024
DDR 400/ECC Aktywny
ManufacturerCode G9P.EG1200G.BH00.EU
Nazwa modelu EDGE GOLD 1200
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Jednostkowa waga netto 2 kg
CnCode 85044095
Kolor Czarny
Zasilacz ATX 3.1
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 1200 Watts
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS GOLD
Strona glówna dostawcy lian-li.com/product/edge-
gold/
Wymiary (D)182 mm X (W)86 mm X
(H)150 mm
Objętność brutto 0.01452 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 3.85 kg
Category Code PSU
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 EG1200G
Cechy konstrukcyjne L-shape
Dostępne instrukcje 12cm fan
Opis produktu
EDGE GOLD
L-shape design tailored for dual chamber cases
The EDGE Gold PSU series features a unique L-shape design, a removable USB and fan PWM hub, longer modular cables, and
a conveniently removable dust filter. Experience efficient cable management in a dual chamber or tower chassis that blends
aesthetics and convenience in your PC build.
80 PLUS Gold efficiency
PCIe 5.1 ready with in-house R&D 12V-2×6 alloy copper soldered terminals
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Detachable USB hub with 4 internal USB 2.0 headers and 6 PWM headers
Removable magnetic fan dust filter
Built with German top-end, industrial-grade EPCOS capacitors
Fully modular braided-texture cables with pre-installed cable combs on MB/CPU/GPU connectors
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold